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Good morning IAFS students!

You are receiving this email because your academic report indicates that you are in Senior
academic standing and may be graduating in Spring 2025 or Summer 2025. If not, feel free to
disregard!

2025 IAFS Graduates,

Below are important details and information for you to be aware of as you approach
graduation and the International Affairs Spring Commencement Ceremony on Thursday,
May 8th, 2025, at 1:00 pm (MDT) in the UMC Glenn Miller Ballroom. Please review the attached
email and the IAFS Graduation website for more information.  Specific instructions and
information about the graduation ceremony will be sent in April to those who have applied for
graduation.

Remember to Apply for Graduation!!!
Apply via Buff Portal ASAP.
To have your name in the all-campus and IAFS Commencement Programs, apply by
April 1.

Photos:
This year we are working with GradImages as our official graduation photographer. Receive a
coupon for 20% off your entire order when you pre-register before graduation day.

https://www.colorado.edu/iafs/spring-graduation
https://www.colorado.edu/iafs/graduation
https://buffportal.colorado.edu/card/apply-for-graduation
https://www.gradimages.com/
https://www.gradimages.com/Preregistration

Important Graduation Info – IAFS Spring Commencement Email #1

		From

		International Affairs Program

		Bcc

		Sarah Bian; Joseph Morgan; Natalie Perez; Azimat Lawal; Jang Singh; Michael Tsarevski; Sage Hamilton; Maria Smolyar; Babette Jacobs; Japhia Long; Mauricio Mendez; Shelby Glenn; Luke Banich; Katherine Mcdonald; Indi Wachtler; Tucker Esty; Ethan Shea; Vitalina Lagutkina; Jadeyn Dugger; Montgomery Urrutia; Cian Smith; Lily Hatke; Senna Enquist; Tanner Week; Ellie Friedman; Eloise Dicola; Poornima Kumar; Sydney Perez; Emma Martinez; Nathalie Tawa; Audrey Hiotis; Nathan Morris; Walid Benyoucef; Jose Menendez; Natalie Yao; Nicholas Olson; Rarsingchon Kashung; Kyrianna Krzystek; Paige Miller; Alycia Catt; Sydney Davidson; Trevor Tillett; Grace Wattz; John Masulit; Dalton Deter; Tessa Meyer; Luc Inaki Palacios; Amelie Bauer; Alise Lindsey; Rolla Muzabibu; Edyn Webber; Jack Burke-bevis; Mitchell Ham; Robert Forstbauer Jr; Jane Pitner; Dominic Chiavaroli; Caleb Hayes; Ashley Green; Jolie Waldman; Hannah Grossman; Joella Layman; Luke Ruhl; Grey Mashrouteh; Megan Mclemore; Alexia Avery; Colin Norman; Maria Juarez Romero; Ethan Greenlee; Diego Graham; Sebastian King; Kobe Corke; Anya Clifford; David Lee; Alexander Morris; Grace Weitzel; Jackson Elliott; Bryan Covarrubias; Alexander Carl; Laura Aldikan; Mina Kujundzic; Harrison Buchanan; Nicolas Ferro; Katherine Fair; Keegan Goswami; Khadija Sow; Adeline Mckibben; Cole Sibley; Elijah Kodjak; Dominick Arias; Jillian Gucciardo; Emma Price; Madeline Borncamp; Douglas Jeppe Iv; Maria Kizhnerman; Sienna Bendall; Aaron Mcclafferty; Casondra Heiss; Graciela Horstman; Gavin Depue; Frances Hamilton; Braden Kerr; Finn Deantoni; Greta Hertel; Schuyler Winstanley; Elizabeth Salman; James Land; Yahir Loya; Lillian Lenart; Kristina Chudikova; James He; Alexandra Mueller; Ryan Carlsson; Zacharia Nasr; Miles Lerner; Ava Keller; Asa Paonaskar; Grace Lee; Andres Almonte; Sandra Benothman; Giovani Kuzniarek; Grace Mattox; Aden Stoltzfus; Cameron Khan; Katherine Shawl; Miles Ellis; Riley Macqueen; Joshua Flores; Edelawit G Tadesse; Alexander Scholpp; Samuel Gappa; Sophie Pinard; Caleb Loewengart; Lola Hart; Chase Moles; Rowan Hillhouse; Tallulah Torres; William Kotowski; Carter Herman; Sarina Pargas-vega; Ryan Mclaughlin; Connor Mccormick; Anabelle Brown; Alexander Pace; Zachary Katsuleres; Erika Stanton; Gregor Bayburtian; Italia Cavallo; Maria Peden; Jackson Marcus; Alexander Morgan; Vanesa Martinez; Lawrence Ring; William Menkes; John Cervantes; Parker Dion; Aidan Bargman; Jasper Ashton; James Story; Daniel McSwain

		Recipients

		Sarah.Bian@colorado.edu; Joseph.Morgan@colorado.edu; Natalie.Perez-1@colorado.edu; Azimat.Lawal@colorado.edu; Jangi.Singh@colorado.edu; Michael.Tsarevski@colorado.edu; Sage.Hamilton@colorado.edu; Maria-Natalie.Smolyar@colorado.edu; Elizabeth.Jacobs-1@colorado.edu; Japhia.Long@colorado.edu; Mauricio.Mendez@colorado.edu; Shelby.Glenn-1@colorado.edu; Luke.Banich@colorado.edu; Katherine.Mcdonald-1@colorado.edu; Indi.Wachtler@colorado.edu; Tucker.Esty@colorado.edu; Ethan.Shea@colorado.edu; Vitalina.Lagutkina@colorado.edu; Jadeyn.Dugger@colorado.edu; Montgomery.Urrutia@colorado.edu; Cian.Smith@colorado.edu; Lily.Hatke@colorado.edu; Senna.Enquist@colorado.edu; Tanner.Week@colorado.edu; Ellie.Friedman@colorado.edu; Eloise.Dicola@colorado.edu; pora6703@colorado.edu; Sydney.Perez@colorado.edu; Emma.Martinez@colorado.edu; Nathalie.Tawa@colorado.edu; Audrey.Hiotis@colorado.edu; Nathan.Morris@colorado.edu; Walid.Benyoucef@Colorado.EDU; Jose.Menendez@colorado.edu; Natalie.Yao@colorado.edu; Nicholas.Olson@colorado.edu; Rarsingschon.Kashung@Colorado.EDU; kykr9787@colorado.edu; Paige.Miller-1@colorado.edu; Alycia.Catt@colorado.edu; Sydney.Davidson@colorado.edu; Trevor.Tillett@colorado.edu; Grace.Wattz@colorado.edu; John.Masulit@colorado.edu; Dalton.Deter@colorado.edu; Tessa.Meyer@colorado.edu; Luc.Palacios@colorado.edu; Amelie.Bauer@colorado.edu; Alise.Lindsey@colorado.edu; Rolla.Muzabibu@colorado.edu; Edyn.Webber@colorado.edu; Jack.Burke-bevis@colorado.edu; Mitchell.Ham@colorado.edu; Robert.ForstbauerJr@colorado.edu; Jane.Pitner@colorado.edu; doch5985@colorado.edu; Caleb.Hayes-1@colorado.edu; Ashley.Green@colorado.edu; Jolie.Waldman@colorado.edu; Hannah.Grossman-1@colorado.edu; Joella.LaymanDelrivero@colorado.edu; Luke.Ruhl@colorado.edu; Grey.Mashrouteh@colorado.edu; Megan.Mclemore@colorado.edu; Alexia.Avery@colorado.edu; Colin.Norman-1@colorado.edu; maju6754@colorado.edu; Ethan.Greenlee@colorado.edu; Diego.Graham@colorado.edu; Sebastian.King@colorado.edu; Kobe.Corke@colorado.edu; Anya.Clifford@colorado.edu; eule1943@colorado.edu; Alexander.Morris-1@colorado.edu; Grace.Weitzel@colorado.edu; Jackson.Elliott-1@colorado.edu; Bryan.Covarrubias@colorado.edu; Alexander.Carl@colorado.edu; Laura.Aldikan@colorado.edu; Mina.Kujundzic@colorado.edu; Harrison.Buchanan@colorado.edu; Nicolas.Ferro@colorado.edu; Katherine.Fair@colorado.edu; Keegan.Goswami@colorado.edu; Khadija.Sow@colorado.edu; Adeline.Mckibben@colorado.edu; Cole.Sibley@colorado.edu; Elijah.Kodjak@colorado.edu; Dominick.Arias@colorado.edu; Jillian.Gucciardo@colorado.edu; Emma.Price@colorado.edu; Madeline.Borncamp@colorado.edu; Douglas.JeppeIv@colorado.edu; Maria.Kizhnerman@colorado.edu; Sienna.Bendall@colorado.edu; Aaron.Mcclafferty@colorado.edu; Casondra.Heiss@colorado.edu; Graciela.Horstman@colorado.edu; Gavin.Depue@colorado.edu; Frances.Hamilton@colorado.edu; Braden.Kerr@colorado.edu; Finn.Deantoni@colorado.edu; Greta.Hertel@colorado.edu; Schuyler.Winstanley@colorado.edu; Elizabeth.Salman@colorado.edu; James.Land@colorado.edu; Yahir.Loya@colorado.edu; Lillian.Lenart@colorado.edu; Kristina.Chudikova@colorado.edu; James.He@colorado.edu; Alexandra.Mueller@colorado.edu; Ryan.Carlsson@colorado.edu; Zacharia.Nasr@colorado.edu; Miles.Lerner@colorado.edu; Ava.Keller@colorado.edu; Asa.Paonaskar@colorado.edu; Gracie.Lee@colorado.edu; Andres.Almonte@colorado.edu; Sandra.Benothman@colorado.edu; Giovani.Kuzniarek@colorado.edu; grma5934@colorado.edu; Aden.Stoltzfus@colorado.edu; Cameron.Khan@Colorado.EDU; Katherine.Shawl@colorado.edu; Miles.Ellis@colorado.edu; Riley.Macqueen@colorado.edu; Joshua.Flores-1@colorado.edu; Edelawit.Tadesse@colorado.edu; Alexander.Scholpp@colorado.edu; Samuel.Gappa@colorado.edu; Sophie.Pinard@colorado.edu; Caleb.Loewengart@colorado.edu; LolaRose.Hart@colorado.edu; Chase.Moles@colorado.edu; Rowan.Hillhouse@colorado.edu; Tallulah.Torres@colorado.edu; William.Kotowski@colorado.edu; Carter.Herman@colorado.edu; Sarina.Pargas-vega@colorado.edu; Ryan.Mclaughlin@colorado.edu; Connor.Mccormick-1@colorado.edu; AB.Brown@colorado.edu; Alexander.Pace@colorado.edu; Zachary.Katsuleres@colorado.edu; Erika.Stanton@colorado.edu; Gregor.Bayburtian@colorado.edu; Italia.Cavallo@colorado.edu; Maria.Peden@colorado.edu; Jackson.Marcus@colorado.edu; Alexander.Morgan@colorado.edu; Vanesa.Martinez@colorado.edu; Lawrence.Ring@Colorado.EDU; William.Menkes@colorado.edu; John.Cervantes@colorado.edu; Parker.Dion@colorado.edu; Aidan.Bargman@colorado.edu; Jasper.Ashton@colorado.edu; James.Story@colorado.edu; Daniel.McSwain@colorado.edu



Good afternoon IAFS Seniors,








You are receiving this email because your academic report indicates that you are in Senior academic standing and may be graduating in Spring 2025 or Summer 2025. If not, feel free to disregard!








In addition to the information on the IAFS Graduation website, we will send one or two more general reminder emails, however, in April, specific instructions and information about the graduation ceremony will be sent to those who have applied for graduation.













2025 IAFS Graduates,








We invite you to be a part of the International Affairs Spring Commencement Ceremony, which will be held on Thursday, May 8th, 2025, at 1:00 pm (MDT) in the UMC Glenn Miller Ballroom on campus. Below are important details and information for you to be aware of as you approach graduation.








Apply for Graduation:



*	Apply via Buff Portal ASAP.

*	To have your name in the all-campus and IAFS Commencement Programs, apply by April 1.








IAFS Spring Commencement Ceremony:



*	Date/Time: Thursday, May 8th at 1:00 PM (MDT)

*	Location: UMC Glenn Miller Ballroom

*	Who’s Invited: Spring & Summer 2025 Graduates, Fall 2024 Graduates

*	Details: 1-hour ceremony, followed by an open house style reception on the UMC terrace

*	RSVP Here: RSVP Form (not required, but it’s very helpful for planning purposes)








Campus Graduation Info:



*	CU Boulder Main Campus Commencement Info – Thursday, May 8th at 8:30 AM (MDT)

*	Registrar Graduation Info

*	CU Bookstore Grad Gear








Congratulations again! 🎉 Please visit the IAFS Graduation website for other details, but we will also email more specific instructions about the day of graduation in April.








International Affairs Program (IAFS)



iafs@colorado.edu



UCB 121 | University Club A5







Academic Dress – Cap & Gown, Cords, etc.:
Graduates are strongly encouraged to wear regalia (cap & gown) which can purchased from
the CU Book Store either in-store or online. You can learn about the different tassels, cords,
stoles, and honors medals on the CU Academic Dress website, however, the IAFS Program
does not have any additional academic dress items for our majors, minors, or certificates. 

Please review the attached email and the IAFS Graduation website for more information. If you
still have questions, feel free to email IAFS@colorado.edu.

Best,

International Affairs Program (IAFS)
iafs@colorado.edu
UCB 121 | University Club A5

https://www.cubookstore.com/Graduation/Shop-Grad-Gear
https://www.colorado.edu/commencement/traditions/academic-dress
mailto:IAFS@colorado.edu
http://www.colorado.edu/iafs
mailto:iafs@colorado.edu

